HnES

EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
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EH340B60000
EH340B60000
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EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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15
20
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247A00200G
2471030130
2471030140
2471030160
2471030170
2471030180
2471030141
2471030151
2471030171
2471030181
2471030191
2471030132
2471030142
2471030152
2471030162
2471030034
2471030044
2471030139
2471030149
2471380103
2471380105
0105080120
0440350090
0440350091
0600350010
0600150010
0600150011
X600150011
0600150011
0600250010
X600250190
0600250010
W600250190
0310060020
2274620103
2274620113
0440080010
2464500101
2464500103
2464160103
0307300070
2054190103

TR

CRANKCASE GROUP

N_CRANKCASE AY
N_CRANKCASE AY
N_CRANKCASE AY
CRANKCASE AY
CRANKCASE AY
N_CRANKCASE CP
N_CRANKCASE CP
N_CRANKCASE CP
CRANKCASE CP
CRANKCASE CP
N_CRANKCASE UN
N_CRANKCASE UN
N_CRANKCASE UN
CRANKCASE UN
CRANK CASE UN.
CRANK CASE UN
N_CRANKCASE
CRANKCASE
CYLINDER LINER
CYL LINER

STUD

N_OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
HN_BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING

B.BEARING X600250190

DOWEL PIN

N_GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT

OIL SEAL

GOVERNOR GEAR CP

GOVERNOR GEAR
FLYWEIGHT
PIN

GOVERNOR SLEEVE

B
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19980811
19980811
20010507
20060601
20070622
20160301
19980811
20010507
20060601
20070622
20160301
19980811
20010507
20060601
20070622
19980811
20030101
19980811
20010507
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20100801
19980811
19980811
20060601
20100601
20160301
19980811
20060601
20160301
20060601
19980811
19980811
20071101
20010507
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
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99991231
20010507
20060601
20070622
20160301
99991231
20010507
20060601
20070622
20160301
99991231
20010507
20060601
20070622
99991231
20030101
99991231
20010507
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20100801
99991231
99991231
20060601
20100601
20160301
99991231
20060601
20160301
99991231
20160301
99991231
20071101
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
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01
02
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04
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04
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EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
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2461090131
2461090141
2461090151
2461090133
2461090024
0440350090
0440350091
0600350010
0600150010
0600150011
X600150011
0600150011
2246360101
2246360103
2246360103
2246360103
0213200010
0213200010
0213200050
2246360103
0213200010
2471300131
2471301121
2471301131
2471301141
2471300122
2471301112
2471301122
2471301132
2471300123
2471300133
2471300143
2471300153
2471300024
2471300034
2471300044
2461400103
2461410113
2461420103
2461421103
2631420103
2631420203

AR B TR

N_MAIN BEARING COVER C
MAINBEARING COVER CP
MAINBEARING COVER CP

MAIN BEARING COVER
MAIN BEARING COVER
N_OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
HN_BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

OIL GAUGE CP

OIL GAUGE

OIL GAUGE

OIL GAUGE
HN_GASKET
HN_GASKET

GASKET

OIL GAUGE
HN_GASKET
N_CYLINDER HEAD CP
N_CYLINDER HEAD CP
N_CYLINDER HEAD CP
CYLINDER HEAD CP
N_CYLINDER HEAD UN
N_CYLINDER HEAD UN
N_CYLINDER HEAD UN
CYLINDER HEAD UN
N_CYLINDER HEAD
N_CYLINDER HEAD
N_CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD.
CYLINDER HEAD.
CYLINDER HEAD
INTAKE VALVE SEAT
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
HN_VALVE GUIDE
N_VALVE GUIDE
VALVE GUIDE

VALVE GUIDE
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19980811
20060601
20160301
19980811
19980811
19980811
20100701
19980811
19980811
20060601
20100601
20160301
20010812
19980811
20010812
20020201
19980811
20010812
20020201
20010821
20010821
19980811
19991225
20001103
20010928
19980811
19991225
20001103
20010928
19980811
19991225
20001103
20010928
19980811
20001103
20010928
19980811
19980811
19980811
19991225
20001103
20010928
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20060601
20160301
99991231
99991231
99991231
20100701
99991231
99991231
20060601
20100601
20160301
99991231
99991231
20010812
20010821
99991231
20010812
20010821
99991231
20020201
20020201
19991225
20001103
20010928
99991231
19991225
20001103
20010928
99991231
19991225
20001103
20010928
99991231
20001103
20010928
99991231
99991231
99991231
19991225
20001103
20010928
99991231
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01
02
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00
00
01
00
00
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03
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00
00
01
00
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EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
140
140
140
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
190
190
190
190
190
190
200

73
73
73
8
8
9
9
9
93
10
10
10
11
12
15
15
20
20
30
31
40
3
15
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2461420105
2461421105
2631420105
13207AA050
13207AA050
0565100030
0565100040
0565100050
2631420205
0105080430
13207AA050
0105080430
0565100050
0105080430
2471500113
2471500123
2461510103
2461510113
0401140030
0211140020
2241710103
2461550101
2461600213
2461080103
2461080113
0310060020
2461430101
2461440101
2461440113
2051600313
2461440403
2461440503
0057120051
2461600603
2461600713
0011308400
0110060020
0110100040
0110100020
0016508120
0110060030
247B00100G

HIETEZE T

VALVE GUIDE

VALVE GUIDE

VALVE GUIDE BLNK
SEAL-INT VALVE
SEAL-INT VALVE

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

VALVE GUIDE BLANK
STUD

SEAL-INT VALVE

STUD

CLIP

STUD

N_GASKET(HEAD)
GASKET(HEAD)
N_GASKET(BEARING COVER
GASKET(BEARING COVER
PLUG

GASKET

BLIND COVER

ROCKER COVER CP
GASKET(ROCKER COV)
HN_RUBBER PIPE
RUBBER PIPE

DOWEL PIN

BREATHER COVER CP
BREATHER PLATE CP
BREATHER PLATE

LEAF VALVE

RETAINER PLATE

OIL SHELTER PLATE
RIVET
GASKET(BREATHERCOVER
GASKET(BREATHERPLATE
BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
CRANKSHAFT,PISTON GR

B
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19980811
19991225
20001120
20001103
20090801
19991225
20001103
20090801
20010928
19980811
20010928
20090801
20010928
20010928
19980811
20040602
19980811
20001118
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20010422
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
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19991225
20001103
20010928
20010928
99991231
20001103
20010928
99991231
20090701
20010928
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20040602
99991231
20001118
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20010422
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231

LA

01
02
00
01
00
01
02
00
00
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00
00
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00
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00
00
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00
00
00
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HnES

EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

200 3 2 2462010101
200 3 2 2462010111
200 3 2 2462010121
200 4 3 2462010103
200 4 3 2462010113
200 4 3 2462010123
200 46 4 246201A114
200 46 4 246201A124
200 5 3 2462230103
200 55 4 2242230105
200 6 3 2462420103
200 63 4 2462420105
200 63 4 2462420115
200 66 5 2462420104
200 8 3 0053205401
210 2 2 2462250300
210 3 3 2462251101
210 4 4 2462250101
210 46 5 2462250104
210 5 4 2462300103
210 5 4 2462300113
210 6 3 2462310113
220 2 2 2462330103
220 2 2 2462330113
220 4 2 2472340113
220 4 2 24723401H3
220 43 3 24723401H5
220 8 2 2472360103
220 12 2 2472370113
220 16 2 2472390101
220 20 2 0565210020
230 2 2 0230350160
230 3 2 0230350170
230 4 2 0230350180
240 5 2 2462410523
240 53 3 2462410525
240 56 3 2462410524
290 1 2 0021818000
290 1 2 0180180010
290 3 2 0031018000
290 5 2 0032018000
290 7 2 0053205401

e
N_CRANKSHAFT CP
CRANKSHAFT CP
CRANKSHAFT CP
N_CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT

CRANK SHAFT.
CRANK SHAFT
CRANKSHAFT GEAR
CRANK GEAR B
BALANCER GEAR
BALANCER GEAR
BALANCER GEAR BLANK
BALANCER GEAR
WOODRUFF KEY
CONNECTING ROD AY
CONNECTING ROD CP
CONNECTING ROD CP
CONNECTING ROD CP
N_CONNECTING ROD BOLT
CONNECTING ROD BOLT
OIL SCRAPER
N_PISTON PIN

PISTON PIN

N_PISTON

PISTON

PISTON

TOP RING

SECOND RING

OIL RING CP

CLIP

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

BALANCER SHAFT
BALANCER SHAFT B
BALANCER SHAFT B
NUT

FLANGE NUT
WASHER

SPRING WASHER
WOODRUFF KEY

B
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19980811
20061101
20121201
19980811
20061101
20121201
19980811
20121201
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20030201
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20000217
19980811
19980811
20050401
19980811
20050401
20050401
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20091001
19980811
20050601
19980811
19980811
19980811
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20061101
20121201
99991231
20061101
20121201
99991231
20121201
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20030201
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20000217
99991231
99991231
20050401
99991231
20050401
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20091001
99991231
20050601
99991231
99991231
20050601
99991231
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01
02
00
01
02
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
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00
00
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00
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00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00

EH340B60000.xIsx 4/10



HnES

EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

290
290
290
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

10
15
16
1
2
3
36
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6
63
6 6
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12
12
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20
30
30
30 3
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32
32
33
34
34
35
40
40
41
41
42
42
44
45
49
50
55

NWWWNWWWWNDNPNDNPNDNDNDNDNPNNPNNONMNNOLODOWLWWWLWOaPRRLOAODRDRWN=DNNDN

0200100010
0053007351
0011310200
247C00310G
2463160201
2463160203
246316N004
2463160004
2463320103
2463320105
24633N0104
2463680303
2463620201
2463620211
2463670213
2463680203
0053204401
2463330103
26333301A3
2463330105
2463341103
2633340103
26333401H3
2463351103
2633350203
2633350213
26333502H3
2463361103
2463371103
2463371113
2393500103
2463530111
2463530201
2463530113
2463530303
2533530203
2463530403
2463610110
2463610103
0149080021
0170080090
0200200010

e

WASHER

KEY

BOLT AND WASHER AY

INTAKE EXHAUST GROUP

CAMSHAFT CP
CAMSHAFT

CAM SHAFT.
CAMSHAFT
CAMSHAFT GEAR
CAMSHAFT GEAR

CAM S GEAR. HRC10-18

RIVET

HN_RELEASE LEVER CP

RELEASE LEVER CP
RETURN SPRING
HOLDER(DECOMP)
WOODRUFF KEY
HN_TAPPET
TAPPET

TAPPET

N_INTAKE VALVE
INTAKE VALVE
INTAKE VALVE
N_EXHAUST VALVE
HN_EXHAUST VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
VALVE SPRING
HN_SPRING RETAINER
SPRING RETAINER
ROCKER SHAFT
PUSH ROD CP
PUSH ROD CP
PUSH ROD

PUSH ROD

CAP

CAP

ROCKER ARM AY
ROCKER ARM
ADJUSTING SCREW
NUT

WASHER

B
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19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19981022
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20111201
19980811
19980811
20001103
20120210
19980811
20001103
20031101
20120210
19980811
19980811
20020201
19980811
19980811
20120301
19980811
20120301
19980811
20120301
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
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99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
19981022
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20111201
99991231
20111201
20001103
20120210
99991231
20001103
20031101
20120210
99991231
99991231
20020201
99991231
99991231
20120301
99991231
20120301
99991231
20120301
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20010928
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00
00
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00
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00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
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00
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00
00
01
00
00
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00
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00
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00
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EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

300 55 2 0200200010
300 56 2 2633534103
300 60 2 2463612013
300 65 2 2463550103
310 2 2 2463010121
310 2 2 2463010131
310 10 2 2463420121
310 10 2 2463420131
310 11 3 0901081230
310 12 3 2463420123
310 12 3 2463420133
310 30 2 2463520103
310 40 2 2463400101
310 41 3 2463400103
310 416 4 2463400104
310 42 3 0105080360
310 50 2 0180080010
310 50 2 0023808000
310 51 2 0110060010
310 51 2 0152060090
310 52 2 0011108160
310 52 2 0110060010
310 53 2 0011108160
320 2 2 2463300101
320 3 3 2463300103
320 36 4 2463300114
320 4 3 0105060230
320 10 2 2463600113
320 55 2 0011308280
330 2 2 2543260210
330 2 2 2543260220
330 20 2 2463290103
330 22 2 2343590203
330 40 2 0023806000
330 42 2 0011006120
400 1 1 247D00490G
400 3 2 2464230111
400 3 2 2464230121
400 3 2 2464230501
400 4 3 2464230131
400 6 3 1114550103
400 8 2 2464220101

HIETEZE T

WASHER

RETAINER PLATE
SPACER(ROCKER SHAFT)
COLLET-VALVE
HN_MUFFLER CP
MUFFLER CP
HN_MUFFLER COVER
MUFFLER COVER CP
BLACK

HN_MUFFLER COVER
MUFFLER COVER
GASKET(MUFFLER)
EXHAUST PIPE CP
EXHAUST PIPE
EXHAUST PIPE

STUD

FLANGE NUT

FLANGE NUT

FLANGE BOLT
TAPPING BOLT

BOLT & WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

BOLT & WASHER AY
INTAKE PIPE CP
INTAKE PIPE

INTAKE PIPE.

STUD
GASKET(IN.PIPE)

BOLT & WASHER
HN_AIR CLEANER AY
AIR CLEANER AY
INSULATOR
GASKET2(INSULATOR)
FLANGE NUT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
GOVERNOR OPERATION
HN_GOVERNOR LEVER CP
N_GOVERNOR LEVER CP
GOVERNOR LEVER CP
GOVERNOR LEVER CP
NYLON BUSH
GOVERNOR SHAFT CP

B
&

—_— ke e e = NN = e e QD) = N = e e el el =S N WA RN A N e e e e e e DN e

'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<‘)“4;.

.l.

S
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
N
N
N
N
Y

E FRE
20010928
20010928
19980811
19980811
19980811
19990814
19980811
19990814
19980811
19980811
19990814
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20091001
19980811
19990814
19980811
19990814
19990814
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19991210
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20010831
20050501
20050501
20050501
20010525

#®TH

99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
19990814
99991231
19990814
99991231
99991231
19990814
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20091001
99991231
19990814
99991231
19990814
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
19991210
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20010831
20050501
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231

LA

00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
00
00
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HnES

EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
510

9
10
10
13
13
13
14
17
17
18
18
20
51
52
56
56
60

2

4

6
12
13
15
60
61
66
67
68
69

OO CTWNDNN =

N8

NNWWWWPRARDOLONDNNEPNNNPNNPNNONOWDOWODNDNDNDNDNPNNOWOWODNDNONNNOLONDW

2464220123
2464220123
0031306000
2464250123
2464250301
2464250143
2464250133
2344270101
2344270311
2344270103
2344270303
2464280113
0011406250
0186060020
0031306000
0031306000
0031108000
2464330211
2464330113
2460505009
2394350101
2394350103
2394500203
0043105350
0021705000
0179080012
0565040010
0031008000
0217080010
247E00650G
2475143711
2475143721
2475143731
2465110111
0901030110
2465110112
2479170403
2479511103
2479186103
2479186113
0110060010
2465010120

CIELES

GOVERNOR SHAFT
GOVERNOR SHAFT
CLIP

N_GOVERNOR SPRING
GOVERNOR SPRING CP
GOVERNOR SPRING
GOVERNOR SPRING
GOVERNOR ROD
GOVERNOR ROD
GOVERNOR ROD
GOVERNOR ROD

ROD SPRING

BOLT AND WASHER AY
NUT

CLIP

CLIP

WASHER

SPEED CONTROL CP
SPEED CONTROL
INSULATOR

STOP PLATE

STOP PLATE

SPRING WASHER
SCREW(PAN HEAD)
NUT

WING NUT

CLIP

WASHER

FRICTION WASHER
COOLING.STARTING GRP
N_BLOWER HOUSING CP
BLOWER HOUSING CP
BLOWER HOUSING CP
BLOWER HOUSING CP
ROBIN YELLOW
BLOWER HOUSING UN
N_LABEL(TRADE MARK)
LABEL(MODEL)
LABEL(ENGINE NAME)
LABEL(ENGINE NAME)
FLANGE BOLT
HN_RECOIL STARTER AY

B
&

B I S S R N e e e e e e T e T e S S e N S S e e N T U e e e e e T e S S e S T WP P

'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<‘)“4;.

.l.

S
N
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
Y
N
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

E FiRE
20010525
19980811
20010525
19980811
20070501
20130301
20070501
19980811
20050501
19980811
20050501
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20010525
20010507
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20050801
20170401
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20050801
19980811
20170401
19980811
19980811

#®TH

99991231
20010525
99991231
20070501
20130301
99991231
20130301
20050501
99991231
20050501
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20010525
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20050801
20170401
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20050801
99991231
20170401
99991231
99991231
20000118

LA

00
00
00
01
02
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
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HnES

EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

510
510
510
510
510
510
510
530
530
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

2
2
3
10
10
20

N
—_

cohwwNpNRNN = BN

NWWWWEARBEABNNPNNWONWLWWLWWLWWDRARDPE,PEADEDPAEDDOOOAOPROWWNDNDNNASTDNNDNNMNDNNODNDN

2465010130
2465010140
0901080610
0732005480
0732005481

0110060010
0016508120
2465270111

0110060010
247F00400G
2466813500
2466813510
2466813520
2466813530
2466855501

2466855511

2466810101

0901030110
2466010202
0732004450
0732005760
X732005760
0732005760
0732005080
0732004640
2246261101

0641360010
0430430015
2466210120
2466160121

2466160123
2466600103
2466600203
0023808000
0011310200
0851060230
0561110020
0641360010
0430430015
0430440050
2466210120
2466160121

e

N_RECOIL STARTER AY
RECOIL STARTER AY
BLACK
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
FLANGE BOLT

BOLT

CYLINDER BAFFLE CP
FLANGE BOLT
FUEL,LUBRICANT G.
HN_FUEL TANK AY
N_FUEL TANK AY
N_FUEL TANK AY
FUEL TANK AY
N_FUEL TANK CP
FUEL TANK CP

FUEL TANK CP
ROBIN YELLOW

FUEL TANK UN
LABEL(CAUTION)
LABEL(WARNING)
LABEL(WARNING)
LABEL(WARNING)
LABEL(F.STRAINER)
LABEL(PLUG COVER)
FUEL PIPE 11 CP
FUEL FILTER

FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL STRAINER AY
FUEL TANK BRACKET
FUEL TANK BRACKET
PLUG COVER

JOINT

FLANGE NUT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

FUEL FILTER

FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL STRAINER AY
FUEL TANK BRACKET

B
&

e ) * B I~ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e P B~ e

'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<‘)“4;.

.l.

S
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

E B E
20000118
20091001
19980811
20050801
20170401
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20011101
20091201
20111201
19980811
20091201
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20091201
20120901
20140707
20091201
19980811
20011101
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20011101
20011101
20011101
20011101
20111201
20011101
20011101

®TH

20091001
99991231
99991231
20170401
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20011101
20091201
20111201
99991231
20091201
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20091201
20120901
20140707
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20011101
20011101
20011101
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20111201
99991231
99991231
99991231

LA

02
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
02
03
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
02
03
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
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HnES

EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

600
600
600
600
600
610
610
610
610
610
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
800
890
890
900
900

72
73
74
75
76
2
3
4

ocnvNBuooobrasrbrwowwow =N

—_ e e o ek e -k
AP WWWWN = =

243
25
30
62
64

20

—_

3

N =N="=DNDNNNWNPNDNPNDNPNNDNPNDNNODWWWWWNDNDNN=DNNWWNDNDNDdDDNDND

2466160123
2466600103
2466600203
0023808000
0011310200
2246261101
0851060230
0561110020
2476231300
2476231310
247G00880G
2467010120
2467010130
2467010140
2467016100
2467710021
2467710031
2467711001
2467820121
2467820131
2467821101
0011406300
2277500103
0650140580
0655000051
X655100010
X659100010
0660000361
X660000361
0660000470
0660000471
0150040090
W660000361
0150040090
2467310101
0566000250
0110060010
247H00010G
XXXH90090G
0732999989
247J00280G
2249030300

GIELESR

FUEL TANK BRACKET
PLUG COVER

JOINT

FLANGE NUT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
FUEL PIPE 11 CP
RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP
HN_CARBURETOR AY
CARBURETOR AY

ELECTRIC DEVICE GROU

N_MAGNETO AY
MAGNETO AY
MAGNETO AY
MAGNETO AY
N_FLYWHEEL CP
FLYWHEEL CP
FLYWHEEL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
BOLT AND WASHER AY
GROMMET
SPARK PLUG
SPARK PLUG CAP
SPARK PLUG CAP
PLUG TERMINAL
HN_SWITCH AY
SWITCH AY
SWITCH AY
SWITCH AY
TAPPING SCREW
SWITCH X660000361
TAPPING SCREW
WIRE 1 CP
CLAMP

FLANGE BOLT

REDUCTION,CLUTCH GR

GROUP
LABEL(N.P.C)

ACCESSORIES LABEL GR
N_ACCESSORY TOOL KIT

B
&

e T T S S G G N R G N e e S S e T T T T ) T S G G S S S S e T T T T T i - GO Uy
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S
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
Y

E B E
20011101
20011101
20011101
20011101
20011101
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19981028
19980811
19980811
20110902
20130506
20131001
19980811
20110902
20131001
19980811
20130506
20131001
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20130506
20130506
19980811
20050401
20061201
20090801
19980811
20050401
20050401
19980811
19980811
19980811
20121201
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811

#®TH

99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20011101
20011101
20011101
19981028
99991231
99991231
20110902
20130506
20131001
99991231
20110902
20131001
99991231
20130506
20131001
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20130506
99991231
99991231
20050401
20061201
20090801
99991231
99991231
20061201
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
99991231
20121201
99991231
99991231
20111201

LA

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
02
03
00
01
02
00
01
02
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
02
03
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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HnES

EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000
EH340B60000

POS LINE LV HRES

900 3 2 20B90301HO
900 3 2 20B90301J0
900 4 3 0712140100
900 4 3 X712140100
900 5 3 0714090010
900 5 3 X714090030
900 6 3 0700000080
900 6 3 X700000120
900 6 3 X700000130
900 99 2 2779990015
900 99 2 2779990175
900 99 2 2779990251

e
N_ACCESSORY TOOL KIT
ACCESSORY TOOL KIT
N_BOX WRENCH

BOX WRENCH
WRENCH HANDLE
WRENCH HANDLE
N_TOOL BAG

N_TOOL BAG

TOOL BAG
N_EH30,34-D,DS,B,BS
EH30,34-D,DS,B,BS
EH30,34-D,DS,B,BS

B 3

R G QT G G G R G S T G G Y

'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<'<‘)“4;.

.l.

S
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y

E FRE
20111201
20120625
19980811
20111205
19980811
20111205
19980811
20111205
20120625
19980811
20100101
20170401

®TH

20120625
99991231
20111201
99991231
20111201
99991231
20111201
20120625
99991231
20100101
20170401
99991231

LA

02
00
01
00
01
00
01
02
00
01
02
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